CUTTING TOOLS
TURBOTEC
 HSS  | CARBIDE | PCD P.800.959.5641 | F.519.623.9371
TURBOTEC DUST EXTRACTION
2
PART # D     b1 b2 L
PRC-TURBO112-3/8* 112mm 3/8” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
  PRC-TURBO112-1-1/2* 112mm 1/2” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PRC-TURBO112-1-5/8 112mm 5/8” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
  PRC-TURBO112-1-3/4* 112mm 3/4” 80mm 27.5mm 126mm
PRC-TURBO112-1-1 112mm 1” 83mm 27.5mm 130mm
PART # D d b1 b2 L
  PRC-TURBO112-1-12* 112mm 12mm 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PRC-TURBO112-1-16 112mm 16mm 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
  PRC-TURBO112-1-20* 112mm 20mm 80mm 27.5mm 126mm
PRC-TURBO112-1-25 112mm 25mm 83mm 27.5mm 130mm
DESCRIPTION PART #
Replacement Fan PRC-TURBOTEC.112.FAN
PART # D d b1 b2 L
  PRC-TURBO80-1-3/8* 80mm 3/8” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
  PRC-TURBO80-1-1/2* 80mm 1/2” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PRC-TURBO80-1-5/8 80mm 5/8” 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PART # D d b1 b2 L
PRC-TURBO80-1-10 80mm 10mm 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PRC-TURBO80-1-12 80mm 12mm 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
PRC-TURBO80-1-16 80mm 16mm 57mm 17mm 103.5mm
DESCRIPTION PART #
Replacement Fan PRC-TURBOTEC.80.FAN
Imperial
Max RPM = 18,000

TURBOTEC ASSEMBLY 80mm HSK63F
Dust extraction unit for CNC
nested routers. Will assist
existing dust collection system.
For best results run system
2-3mm above the material
Dust extraction unit for CNC
nested routers. Will    existing
dust collection system. For
best results run system 2-3mm
above the material.
 HSS  | CARBIDE | PCDP.800.959.5641 | F.519.623.9371
TURBOTEC DUST EXTRACTION
3
PART # D d b1 b2 L
PRC-TURBO80-2-1/2 80mm 3/8” 57mm 17mm 98mm
PRC-TURBO80-2-5/8 80mm 1/2” 57mm 17mm 98mm
PRC-TURBO80-2-3/4 80mm 5/8” 57mm 17mm 98mm
PART # D d b1 b2 L
PRC-TURBO80-2-10 80mm 10mm 57mm 17mm 98mm
PRC-TURBO80-2-12 80mm 12mm 57mm 17mm 98mm
PRC-TURBO80-2-16 80mm 16mm 57mm 17mm 98mm
DESCRIPTION PART #
Replacement Fan PRC-TURBOTEC.80.FAN
5/8” (16mm) shank and lower 3/4” (20mm) shank and higher
Depth of Cut Tool Overall Length Tool Overall Length